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Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Match Final Overall Results Main Match

September 25, 2021

Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 

Dash Caliber FC 29.72 30.05 24.86 25.54 28.34 24.15 162.661 1

Doc Kemm SL 25.79 36.71 25.79 24.90 35.31 24.03 172.532 1

Two Fingers Kurt WRA 30.39 28.39 31.14 33.23 30.92 44.50 198.573 1

Mt. Zion Yellowboy 33.61 36.84 40.39 33.18 35.12 28.93 208.074 1

Mat Bastarson CB 35.71 42.07 35.97 34.36 32.81 43.49 224.415 1

Carolina Gray Dawg ES 35.98 50.54 39.15 62.57 30.66 30.58 249.486 1

Carolina Yankee S 47.87 40.23 60.56 38.65 43.04 44.17 274.527 1

Cow Bill Harley SD 49.65 61.84 72.24 62.71 44.95 43.28 334.678 1

Jesse Evans ES 73.43 57.62 68.04 47.09 54.08 67.17 367.439 2

Cliff Mesa Coyote F 66.81 64.72 57.88 62.83 64.26 57.23 373.7310 1
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Category: Cattle Baron

Mat Bastarson 35.71 42.07 35.97 34.36 32.81 43.49 224.411 5

Category: Elder Statesman

Carolina Gray Dawg 35.98 50.54 39.15 62.57 30.66 30.58 249.481 6

Jesse Evans 73.43 57.62 68.04 47.09 54.08 67.17 367.432 9

47.87 40.23 60.56 38.65 43.04 44.17 274.521 7

Category: Silver Senior

Doc Kemm 25.79 36.71 25.79 24.90 35.31 24.03 172.531 2

Category: Senior Duelist

Cow Bill Harley 49.65 61.84 72.24 62.71 44.95 43.28 334.671 8

Category: Frontier Cartridge

Dash Caliber 29.72 30.05 24.86 25.54 28.34 24.15 162.661 1

Category: Frontiersman

Cliff Mesa Coyote 66.81 64.72 57.88 62.83 64.26 57.23 373.731 10

Category: Classic Cowboy

Mt. Zion Yellowboy 33.61 36.84 40.39 33.18 35.12 28.93 208.071 4

Category: Wrangler

Two Fingers Kurt 30.39 28.39 31.14 33.23 30.92 44.50 198.571 3

Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Final Results by Category Main Match

Category: Senior
       Carolina Yankee



Geechee Gunfighters

Individual Stage Results Main Match Main Match

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Stage Number: 1Stage Place

Two Fingers Kurt3 30.39

Dash Caliber2 29.72

Doc Kemm1 25.79

Stage Number: 2Stage Place

Doc Kemm3 36.71

Dash Caliber2 30.05

Two Fingers Kurt1 28.39

Stage Number: 3Stage Place

Two Fingers Kurt3 31.14

Doc Kemm2 25.79

Dash Caliber1 24.86

Stage Number: 4Stage Place

Mt. Zion Yellowboy3 33.18

Dash Caliber2 25.54

Doc Kemm1 24.90

Stage Number: 5Stage Place

Two Fingers Kurt3 30.92

Carolina Gray Dawg2 30.66

Dash Caliber1 28.34

Stage Number: 6Stage Place

Mt. Zion Yellowboy3 28.93

Dash Caliber2 24.15

Doc Kemm1 24.03



Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Detail Match Results

Alias

Final

Final

Match

Cate Time Rank

Stage 1

Raw M P MS B Final

Stage 2

Raw M P MS B Final

Stage 3

Raw M P MS B Final

Stage 4

Raw M P MS B Final

Stage 5

Raw M P MS B Final

Stage 6

Raw M P MS B FinalR R R R R R

1 Dash Caliber FC 162.66 10 24.72 1 0 0 0 29.72 30.05 0 0 0 0 30.05 24.86 0 0 0 0 24.86 25.54 0 0 0 0 25.54 23.34 1 0 0 0 28.34 24.15 0 0 0 0 24.152 2 1 2 1 2

2 Doc Kemm SL 172.53 14 25.79 0 0 0 0 25.79 26.71 2 0 0 0 36.71 25.79 0 0 0 0 25.79 24.90 0 0 0 0 24.90 35.31 0 0 0 0 35.31 24.03 0 0 0 0 24.031 3 2 1 6 1

3 Two Fingers Kurt WRA 198.57 22 30.39 0 0 0 0 30.39 28.39 0 0 0 0 28.39 31.14 0 0 0 0 31.14 33.23 0 0 0 0 33.23 30.92 0 0 0 0 30.92 39.50 1 0 0 0 44.503 1 3 4 3 8

4 Mt. Zion Yellowboy CC 208.07 25 33.61 0 0 0 0 33.61 31.84 1 0 0 0 36.84 40.39 0 0 0 0 40.39 33.18 0 0 0 0 33.18 35.12 0 0 0 0 35.12 28.93 0 0 0 0 28.934 4 6 3 5 3

5 Mat Bastarson CB 224.41 30 35.71 0 0 0 0 35.71 32.07 0 1 0 0 42.07 35.97 0 0 0 0 35.97 34.36 0 0 0 0 34.36 32.81 0 0 0 0 32.81 38.49 1 0 0 0 43.495 6 4 5 4 6

6 Carolina Gray Dawg ES 249.48 32 35.98 0 0 0 0 35.98 40.54 0 1 0 0 50.54 39.15 0 0 0 0 39.15 47.57 3 0 0 0 62.57 30.66 0 0 0 0 30.66 30.58 0 0 0 0 30.586 7 5 8 2 4

7 Carolina Yankee S 274.52 40 42.87 1 0 0 0 47.87 40.23 0 0 0 0 40.23 60.56 0 0 0 0 60.56 38.65 0 0 0 0 38.65 43.04 0 0 0 0 43.04 44.17 0 0 0 0 44.177 5 8 6 7 7

8 Cow Bill Harley SD 334.67 49 49.65 0 0 0 0 49.65 56.84 1 0 0 0 61.84 57.24 1 1 0 0 72.24 47.71 1 0 1 0 62.71 44.95 0 0 0 0 44.95 43.28 0 0 0 0 43.288 9 10 9 8 5

9 Jesse Evans ES 367.43 53 58.43 3 0 0 0 73.43 57.62 0 0 0 0 57.62 63.04 1 0 0 0 68.04 47.09 0 0 0 0 47.09 49.08 1 0 0 0 54.08 57.17 2 0 0 0 67.1710 8 9 7 9 10

10 Cliff Mesa Coyote F 373.73 55 61.81 1 0 0 0 66.81 59.72 1 0 0 0 64.72 57.88 0 0 0 0 57.88 57.83 1 0 0 0 62.83 59.26 1 0 0 0 64.26 57.23 0 0 0 0 57.239 10 7 10 10 9

11 Pick Ax Pete GP 517.21 66 46.21 1 0 0 0 51.21 44.26 2 1 0 0 64.26 45.01 0 1 0 0 55.01 46.73 0 0 0 0 46.73 150.00 0 0 0 0 150.00 150.00 0 0 0 0 150.0011 11 11 11 11 11


